
SEVENOAKS DISTRICT EARLY YEARS LIFT MEETINGS 2023 - 2024 
 

Meetings will be held on Tuesdays – Refreshments from 9.45am with the LIFT Meeting 
taking place from 10am to 12pm 

 
LIFT Referrals to be received by STLS at Valence school, no later than 7 days prior to the meeting 

 
Settings to make their own child notes at the meeting 

 
 

GROUP 
 

 

EDENBRIDGE 
 

 

SEVENOAKS 
 

SWANLEY 

 
VENUE 

 
 
 

 

 
VALENCE SCHOOL 

 
 

Westerham Road, Westerham, 
TN16 1QN (01959 562156) 

 
VALENCE SCHOOL 

 

 
Westerham Road, Westerham, 

TN16 1QN (01959 562156) 

 
MILESTONE ACADEMY 

 

 
Ash Road, New Ash Green 

DA3 8JZ (01474 709420) 

 
DATES 

 
26/09/2023 
14/11/2023 
16/01/2024 
05/03/2024 
30/04/2024 
18/06/2024 

 
03/10/2023 
21/11/2023 
23/01/2024 
12/03/2024 
07/05/2024 
25/06/2024 

 

 
10/10/2023 
28/11/2023 
30/01/2024 
19/03/2024 
14/05/2024 
02/07/2024 

 

SENCO 
FORUM 

 
 

14/11/2023 
 

 
 

12/03/2024 
 

 
 

02/07/2024 

 
 MULTI-

AGENCY 
REPS 

 

 
STLS Lead Susanne Cassie  
STLS Teacher Pam Holden  
STLS PD Teacher 
Specialist Nursery Claire Woolmer 
Equality & Inclusion Maria Boxley 
Early Help Helen Dunkerley 
Health Visitor 
SALT Clare Corrigan 
SENIF Anna Sands 
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SETTINGS 

 
Chevening School Nursery 
Chiddingstone Nursery School 
Crockham Hill Pre-School 
Edenbridge Primary School Nursery 
Forest Kindergarten 
Ide Hill Pre School 
Kids Play & Learn Preschool 
Kinderversity Edenbridge 
Marsh Green Pre-School 
Moniques Montessori 
Radnor House Nursery 
Rain or Shine Forest Preschool 
Scribbles Pre- School 
Springboard Pre School 
St Paulinus Pre-School 
Stepping Stones Pre school 
Tiny Oaks Day Nursery 
Tots Teachers 2 Pre-School  
Well Place Day Nursery 
Wellyboots Day Care 
Westerham Day Nursery 
 

 
7 Acorns Nursery 
Acorns Day Nursery 
Brasted Montessori 
Broughton (Sevenoaks) 
Busy Bees Riverhead 
Busy Bees at Sevenoaks 
Children’s Workshop 
Finch Nest Preschool 
Fordcombe Preschool 
Halstead Nursery 
Oakley Day Nursery 
Otford Nursery School 
Perfect Start Children’s Day Nursery 
Seal Primary School Nursery 
Sevenoaks Day Nursery 
Sevenoaks Day Nursery (Bright 
Horizons) 
St Edith’s Pre school 
St Thomas Pre –School 
Super Stars Pre-School 
Tiggers Nursery School 
Tinkers and Tribes of Dunton Green 
Top Banana Pre School 
Tots Teachers Pre-School 
 

 
Anthony Roper Kindergarten 
Beaming Stars Day Nursery 
Bright Sparks Pre School 
Bumble Bees Day Nursery 
Crockenhill Pre-School 
Dawn to Dusk Nursery 
Farningham Day Nursery 
Fawkham Pre- School 
Five Wents Pre-School 
Hextable Village Preschool 
Little Forest Pre-School 
Little Leaves Pre- School 
New Ash Green Pre School 
Oaks Day Nursery 
Riverside Pre- School 
Roundash Pre School 
Shoreham Village Pre school 
St Mary’s Swanley 
Swanley Preschool 
Tiny Tigers Pre School 
Twinkletoes Pre-School 
West Kingsdown Pre- school 
Westview Playgroup 
 

 


