SEVENOAKS DISTRICT EARLY YEARS LIFT MEETINGS 2023 - 2024

Meetings will be held on Tuesdays – Refreshments from 9.45am with the LIFT Meeting taking place from 10am to 12pm

LIFT Referrals to be received by STLS at Valence school, no later than 7 days prior to the meeting

Settings to make their own child notes at the meeting

GROUP	EDENBRIDGE	SEVENOAKS	SWANLEY
VENUE	VALENCE SCHOOL	VALENCE SCHOOL	MILESTONE ACADEMY
	Westerham Road, Westerham, TN16 1QN (01959 562156)	Westerham Road, Westerham, TN16 1QN (01959 562156)	Ash Road, New Ash Green DA3 8JZ (01474 709420)
DATES	26/09/2023 14/11/2023 16/01/2024 05/03/2024 30/04/2024 18/06/2024	03/10/2023 21/11/2023 23/01/2024 12/03/2024 07/05/2024 25/06/2024	10/10/2023 28/11/2023 30/01/2024 19/03/2024 14/05/2024 02/07/2024
SENCO FORUM	14/11/2023	12/03/2024	02/07/2024
MULTI- AGENCY REPS	STLS Lead Susanne Cassie STLS Teacher Pam Holden STLS PD Teacher Specialist Nursery Claire Woolmer Equality & Inclusion Maria Boxley Early Help Helen Dunkerley Health Visitor SALT Clare Corrigan SENIF Anna Sands	STLS Lead Susanne Cassie STLS Teacher Pam Holden STLS PD Teacher Specialist Nursery Claire Woolmer Equality & Inclusion Maria Boxley Early Help Helen Dunkerley Health Visitor SALT Clare Corrigan SENIF Anna Sands	STLS Lead Susanne Cassie STLS Teacher Pam Holden STLS PD Teacher Specialist Nursery Claire Woolmer Equality & Inclusion Maria Boxley Early Help Helen Dunkerley Health Visitor SALT SENIF Anna Sands
SETTINGS	Chevening School Nursery Chiddingstone Nursery School Crockham Hill Pre-School Edenbridge Primary School Nursery Forest Kindergarten Ide Hill Pre School Kids Play & Learn Preschool Kinderversity Edenbridge Marsh Green Pre-School Moniques Montessori Radnor House Nursery Rain or Shine Forest Preschool Scribbles Pre- School Stringboard Pre School St Paulinus Pre-School Stepping Stones Pre school Stepping Stones Pre school Tiny Oaks Day Nursery Tots Teachers 2 Pre-School Well Place Day Nursery Wellyboots Day Care Westerham Day Nursery	7 Acoms Nursery Acorns Day Nursery Brasted Montessori Broughton (Sevenoaks) Busy Bees Riverhead Busy Bees at Sevenoaks Children's Workshop Finch Nest Preschool Fordcombe Preschool Halstead Nursery Oakley Day Nursery Otford Nursery School Perfect Start Children's Day Nursery Seal Primary School Nursery Sevenoaks Day Nursery Seven	Anthony Roper Kindergarten Beaming Stars Day Nursery Bright Sparks Pre School Bumble Bees Day Nursery Crockenhill Pre-School Dawn to Dusk Nursery Famingham Day Nursery Fawkham Pre- School Five Wents Pre-School Little Forest Pre-School Little Forest Pre-School Little Leaves Pre- School New Ash Green Pre School Oaks Day Nursery Riverside Pre- School Roundash Pre School Shoreham Village Pre school Shoreham Village Pre school St Mary's Swanley Swanley Preschool Tiny Tigers Pre School Twinkletoes Pre-School West Kingsdown Pre- school Westview Playgroup